LyteSwitch Two
Programming relay cabinets
Easy integration into lighting systems
The Philips LyteSwitch Two Relay Solution is
a family of high performance programmable
relay lighting controllers designed for easy
integration with any lighting system. A scalable
design allows up to 48 relays to be chained

6. The 32 circuit option is not available as an expansion cabinet.
7. Simple-P user control panels are available in White only.
Ordering Guide
Enclosure1
Series Circuit Enclosure 347V Option
DC-DRE-1-                  -                  -001   -347
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
4 = 4 Circuit
8 = 8 Circuit
16 = 16 Circuit
32 = 32 Circuit
M = Master
MD = Master w/DMX3
S = Expansion6
Series Relay Pole
DC-DRE-1-                  -                  -001
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
NO = Normally Open 1 = Single
2 = Dual4
Additional Relays
(Spares)1
Series Option Circuit
DC-DRE-      TR        -                  -001
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
TR = Trim Ring
4 = 4 Circuit
8 = 8 Circuit
16 = 16 Circuit
32 = 32 Circuit
Ordering Guide
Optional Trim Ring
Interface
Modules2
Series Interface Card
DC-DRE-                  -001
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
AIA = Analog
Input
Series Circuit
DC-DRE-                  -001
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
PCI = Indoor Photo Sensor
PCO = Outdoor Photo Sensor
OSI = Occupancy Input
Interface
PSR = Power Supply Repeater
Ordering Guide
Optional Simple-P Accessories
Series Option Circuit
DC-DRE-      SP        -                  -001
LyteSwitch
Two Relay
Solution
SP = Simple-P
1= 1 Button User Control Panel
2= 2 Button User Control Panel
3= 3 Button User Control Panel
4= 4 Button User Control Panel
5= 5 Button User Control Panel
6= 6 Button User Control Panel
KM = Key Switch Panel (momentary)
KH = Key Switch Panel (held)
Ordering Guide
Optional Simple-P User Interface Control Panels7
ABCDEF0123
45
6789 ABCDEF0123
45
6789
MSD LSD
1 INPUT
1 24VDC
1 COM
2 INPUT
2 24VDC
2 COM
3 INPUT
3 24VDC
3 COM
4 INPUT
4 24VDC
4 COM
5 INPUT
5 24VDC
5 COM
6 INPUT
6 24VDC
6 COM
7 INPUT
7 24VDC
7 COM
8 INPUT
8 24VDC
8 COM
24VDC
77013506B
88.9 mm (3.5 in)
68
.8
 m
m
 (2
.7
5
in
)
Specifications
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
Code Details Philips 12NC
DC-DRE-I-4M-001 LS2 4 Master Enclosure 120/277V 912400518681
DC-DRE-I-8M-001 LS2 8 Master Enclosure 120/277V 912400518683
DC-DRE-I-16M-001 LS2 16 Master Enclosure 120/277V 912400519015
DC-DRE-I-32M-001 LS2 32 Master Enclosure 120/277V 913701263001
DC-DRE-I-4M-001-347 LS2 4 Master Enclosure 347V 913701263401
DC-DRE-I-8M-001-347 LS2 8 Master Enclosure 347V 913701263701
DC-DRE-I-16M-001-347 LS2 16 Master Enclosure 347V 913701262701
DC-DRE-I-32M-001-347 LS2 32 Master Enclosure 347V 913701263101
DC-DRE-I-4S-001 LS2 4 Slave Relay Enclosure 120/277V 912400518682
DC-DRE-I-8S-001 LS2 8 Slave Relay Enclosure 120/277V 912400518684
DC-DRE-I-16S-001 LS2 16 Slave Relay Enclosure 120/277V 912400519016
DC-DRE-I-4S-001-347 LS2 4 Slave Relay Enclosure 347V 913701263601
DC-DRE-I-8S-001-347 LS2 8 Slave Relay Enclosure 347V 913701263901
DC-DRE-I-16S-001-347 LS2 16 Slave Relay Enclosure 347V 913701262901
DC-DRE-I-4MD-001 LS2 4 Master Enclosure wDMX 120/277V 912400519017
DC-DRE-I-8MD-001 LS2 8 Master Enclosure wDMX 120/277V 912400519018
DC-DRE-I-16MD-001 LS2 16 Master Enclosure wDMX 120/277V 912400519188
DC-DRE-I-32MD-001 LS2 32 Master Enclosure wDMX 120/277V 913701263201
DC-DRE-I-4MD-001-347 LS2 4 Master Enclosure wDMX 347V 913701263501
DC-DRE-I-8MD-001-347 LS2 8 Master Enclosure wDMX 347V 913701263801
DC-DRE-I-16MD-001-347 LS2 16 Master Enclosure wDMX 347V 913701262801
DC-DRE-I-32MD-001-347 LS2 32 Master Enclosure wDMX 347V 913701263301
DC-DRE-AIA-001 LS2 Analog Input Option Card 912400518489
DC-DRE-BCIP-001 BACnet IP Module 912400529648
DC-DRE-I-NO1-001 LS2 1 Pole Normally Open Relay 912400519020
DC-DRE-I-NO2-001 LS2 2 Pole Normally Open Relay 912400519021
DC-DRE-IP-001 TCP / IP Module 912400531260
DC-DRE-TR-004 LS2 4 Flush Trim Ring 912400518412
DC-DRE-TR-008 LS2 8 Flush Trim Ring 912400518413
DC-DRE-TR-016 LS2 16 Flush Trim Ring 912400518414
DC-DRE-TR-032 LS2 32 Flush Trim Ring 912400531502
Ordering
IC-SPx-DC-DRE-R02
© 2015 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips). All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the